Central Seat Allocation Board-2023

NITs, IEST, IlITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24

E-Cﬂunse!ling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening And Closing Ranks In Previous Years

Year: 2022
special Round: 2
National Institute of Technology

Institute Type:

Institute Name:

Academic Program: ALL

MNational Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats

Filling Rounds.

Note :

1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.
2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.
a) who reported online at P| (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in

CSAB Special Round.

b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute Academic Program Name Quota Seat Type Gender Opening Closing
Rank Rank

National Institute of Technology, Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Al OBC-NCL Female-only (including 62063 72388

Kurukshetra Supernumerary)

National Institute of Technology, Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Hs CPEN Gender-Neutral 56270 57032

Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technology, Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS OPEN Female-only (including 76493 84523

Kurukshetra Supernumerary)

Natianal Institute of Technology, Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS EWS Gender-MNeutral 71352 79226

Kurukshetra

Matienal Institute of Technology, Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS EWS Fermnale-only (including 93410 93410

Kurukshetra Supernumerary)

National Institute of Technology, Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral B5163 95305

Kurukshetra

Mational Institute of Technology, Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Hs aC Gender-Meutral 136670 136670

Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technology, Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Qs OPEN Gender-Neutral 45697 48894

Kurukshetra

Mational Institute of Technology, Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) os EWS Gender-Neutral 55251 59582

Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technology, Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) 0s EWS Female-only {including 79334 79334

Kurukshetra Supernumerary)

Mationial Institute of Technology, Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) 0s OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 52475 57824

Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technology, Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Qs OBC-NCL Female-only (including 80113 B4813

Kurukshetra Supernumerary)

National Institute of Technology, Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) os SC Gender-Neutral 119542 119542

Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technology, Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) as ST Gender-Meutral 146669 146669

Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technology, Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS OPEN Gender-Neutral 9565 9565

Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technology, Computer Engineering {4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS EWS Gender-Neutral 18109 18109

Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technology, Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) as OPEN Gender-Neutral 7773 T9ES

Kurukshetra

Natienal Institute of Technology, Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) QS EWS Gender-Neutral 10972 11435

Kurukshetra




National Institute of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technology,
Kurukshetra

Mational Institute of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technology,
Kurukshetra

Mational Institute of Technology,
Kurukshetra

Natlonal Institute of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technology,
Kurukshetra

Mational Institute of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technology.
Kurukshetra

Mational Institute of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technology,
Kurukshetra

Nartianal Institute of Technology.
Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technaology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technology,
Kurukshetra

Mational Institute of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technalogy,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technology,
Kurukshetra

Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,

Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelar of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,

Bachelor of Technology)

Infarmation Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Infarmation Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technotogy)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Infarmation Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technalogy)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technalogy)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Wechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technalogy)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

HS

HS

HS

HS

as

0s

Qs

as

HS

HS

0s

as

s

Qs

as

HS

as

a5

as

s

as

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

Hs

as

0s

as

0s

OBC-NCL

OPEN

EWS

DBC-NCL

sC

COPEN

OPEN

EWSs

OBC-NCL

OPEN

5C

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

QBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

EWS

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

sC

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

Gender-MNeutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Meutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Fermnale-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Meutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only {including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only {including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Fermnale-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only {including
supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Meutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Fermnale-only (including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

12028

27996

35802

39092

95436

23987

29944

28039

29071

17481

79896

145917

24417

17626

20597

35700

19266

10770

15919

12603

28098

14426

40504

61395

45374

68612

51169

244992

156056

32436

36421

65166

41780

12205

28535

42240

39056

107513

24620

30100

28039

29634

17481

79856

14899

2447

17905

21707

35700

19266

10897

16706

12603

28098

14508

42176

67558

55836

62612

51169

344993

156056

34052

39005

65166

45381



66575

cal Eng

=1

Bachelor of Technology) | OS OBC-NCL Female
Supernt

of Technalogy, Mechar

ering (4 Year

5, Bachelar Al ST Gender-Neutra 220197

of Techne ction and Industrial Engir

of Technology)
te of Technal Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor HS OPEN der-Neutra 9 67562
of Technology)
of Technology, Production and Industrial En, ering (4 Years, Bach HS OPEN Femal 10242 102423

Kurukshetra of Technology) Supernur

MNational Institute of Technaology, Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor HS EWS Gender-Neutra 92519
Kurukshetra of Technology)

National Institute of Technology, Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelar -MNCL Gender-Meutra 85329
Kurukshetra of Technology)

Mational Institute of Technology, Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor 0S5 OPEN nder-Neutra 4B755

of Technology)

e of Technalogy, Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelar Qs OPEN Female-only (incl 67801
Kurukshe: of Technology) Supernumerary)
Mational Institute of Technal Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor as EWS nder-Neutra 57107 57107
Kurukshetra of Technology)
Mational Institute of Technolo, Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor 0s OBC-MCL Gender-Meutra 59123
Kurukshe Technology)
National Inst of Technology, Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor  0S OBC-NCL 1ale-only (i 83090 a7781
Kurukshe: of Technology) Supernumerary)
Mational Institute of Technology, Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor as ST nder-Neutra 221829 221829

KL hetra of Te

nalogy)

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Palicy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Di

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by
se contact CSAB.

@ Ln\lnwllm‘] Ser | Digital Indio




