

Central Seat Allocation Board-2023

NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24



Opening And Closing Ranks In Previous Year	S	
Year:	2022	
Special Round:	2	
Institute Type:	National Institute of Technology	
Institute Name:	National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	
Academic Program:	ALL	

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note:

- 1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.
 2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.
 a) who reported online at PI (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.
- b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	62069	72388
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	56270	57032
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	76493	84523
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	71352	79226
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	93410	93410
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	85163	95305
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	136670	136670
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	45697	48894
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	55251	59582
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	79334	79334
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	52475	57824
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	80113	84813
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	119542	119542
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	146669	146669
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	9565	9565
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	18109	18109
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	7773	7969
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	10972	11435

National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	12028	12205
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	27996	28535
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	35802	42240
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	39092	39096
lational Institute of Technology, urukshetra	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	95436	107513
lational Institute of Technology, urukshetra	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	23987	24620
ational Institute of Technology, urukshetra	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	29944	30100
ational Institute of Technology, urukshetra	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	28039	28039
lational Institute of Technology, urukshetra	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	29071	29634
ational Institute of Technology, urukshetra	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	17481	17481
lational Institute of Technology, urukshetra	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	sc	Gender-Neutral	79896	79896
lational Institute of Technology, urukshetra	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	14591	14899
National Institute of Technology, Curukshetra	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	24417	24417
lational Institute of Technology, lurukshetra	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	17626	17905
lational Institute of Technology, urukshetra	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	20597	21707
ational Institute of Technology, urukshetra	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	35700	35700
ational Institute of Technology, urukshetra	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	19266	19266
ational Institute of Technology, urukshetra	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	10770	10891
ational Institute of Technology, urukshetra	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	15919	16706
lational Institute of Technology, Jurukshetra	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	12603	12603
lational Institute of Technology, Jurukshetra	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	28098	28098
lational Institute of Technology, urukshetra	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	14426	14508
lational Institute of Technology, Jurukshetra	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	40504	42176
lational Institute of Technology, curukshetra	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	61395	67558
lational Institute of Technology, (urukshetra	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	45374	55836
lational Institute of Technology, Curukshetra	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	68612	68612
lational Institute of Technology, Jurukshetra	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	51169	51169
lational Institute of Technology, urukshetra	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	344993	344993
lational Institute of Technology, urukshetra	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	156056	156056
lational Institute of Technology, Jurukshetra	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	32436	34052
lational Institute of Technology, urukshetra	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	36421	39005
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	65166	65166
lational Institute of Technology, Curukshetra	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	41780	45381

National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	66975	66975
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	220197	220197
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	66919	67562
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	102423	102423
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	84963	92519
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	85329	85329
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	48755	50097
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	67801	67801
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	57107	57107
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	59123	61497
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	83090	87781
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	ST	Gender-Neutral	221829	221829

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB. For any further information, please contact CSAB.





